
Pos.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

St.Nr.
44

58

60

62

90

91

100

95

G97

111

32

89

224

29

7

34

1

206

93

227

210

4

G205

11

16

80

35

28

22

Name
Andreas Götti
Mario Lindner
Christian Tarabusi
Axel Friedrichs
Robert Ertl jr.
Max Köhler
Marcel Alves-Rodriqes
Kevin Stocker
Andre Siemon
Alexander Knaf
Peter Christiani
Lenno Huthmacher
Stefan Bayer
Uwe Bärwald
Jac Elsen v. d.
Peter Schulte-Wien
Ulrich Dietz
Jörg Eberhardt
Fabian Feldmeier
Andreas Lindberg
Harald Schwindt
Wolfgang Bräuer
Berhard Schulz
Josef Bräuer
Ajax Kühn
Eric Keller
Franko Piesner
Frank Bettenworth
Jürgen Weber

Nat
SUI

GER

ITA

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

NED

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

AUT

GER

AUT

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Klasse
IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 125

IGK 125

IGK 125

IGK 125

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK Serie

IGK 250

IGK 500

IGK 250

IGK 500

IGK Serie

IGK 125

IGK Serie

IGK 250

IGK 500

IGK Serie

IGK 500

IGK 500

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 500

Bike
Honda RS250

Honda RS250

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS250

Aprilia RSW 125

Honda RS125R

Honda RS125R

Honda RS125R

Honda RS125R

Honda RS125R

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS125R

Suzuki RGV250

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS500

Honda RS250

Yamaha TZ360 V2

Aprilia RS250

Lambretta 125

Aprilia RS250

Aprilia RS250

Yamaha TZ360 V2

Yamaha TZR250

Yamaha TZ360 V2

Suzuki RG500

Honda RS125R

Honda RS250

Yamaha TZ250

Suzuki RG500

Beste Zeit.
1:48.524

1:52.225

1:52.235

1:52.414

1:54.547

1:54.794

1:54.830

1:54.963

1:55.024

1:55.282

1:56.169

1:57.268

1:57.770

1:57.775

1:58.043

1:58.325

2:00.006

2:01.681

2:02.167

2:03.707

2:04.163

2:04.830

2:05.419

2:06.023

2:07.790

2:14.075

Diff.

3.701

3.711

3.890

6.023

6.270

6.306

6.439

6.500

6.758

7.645

8.744

9.246

9.251

9.519

9.801

11.482

13.157

13.643

15.183

15.639

16.306

16.895

17.499

19.266

25.551

Abstand

3.701

0.010

0.179

2.133

0.247

0.036

0.133

0.061

0.258

0.887

1.099

0.502

0.005

0.268

0.282

1.681

1.675

0.486

1.540

0.456

0.667

0.589

0.604

1.767

6.285

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Classic Event Most
IGKK

warm up IGKK

Qualifikation started at 11:07:34

Most/CZ 4,219 Km
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